September Intermediate PDI Competition Results
Held on 20 September 2018
Judge: Christine Widdall

Images in Ranked Order

22

09

07

23

12

08

13

18

17

20

11

16

19

24

14

06

01

02

04

21

Time and Light

Jian Huang

Bee And Two Bags
Ken Bradley

Late Afternoon in the Louvre, Abu Dhabi
Judy Bell

Steam punks at Lincoln
Dave Liggett

Lincoln Cathedral-St.Hugh's Choir
Dave Liggett

Beach Huts

Keith Atkinson

First through the gates
Chris Evans

Slater Bridge Langdale Valley
Derek Ainsworth

St Andrews Habour
Susan Bedingham
Dubrovnik Alleyway
Keith Atkinson

Alert Fawns

Jian Huang

View from Blea Tarn
Ken Tebay

Red Kite

Judy Bell

Now for the wild swim
Chris Evans

Queen of Hearts

Frank Green

Taking a Break
Margaret Edwards
Above the Crowds.
Frank Green

Courtyard

David Miller

Kinnoull Hill Tower.
Susan Bedingham

The Great Marquess

John Morris
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05  Misty Morning on the River Kent Estuary

Derek Ainsworth
10 Beetham Tower and Rochdale Canal

John Morris
03  Slaters Bridge, Langdale

Ken Tebay
15 Ullswater

David Miller
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